For every project
where light really
matters, a 1:1 retrofit
replacement
Coreline tempo medium
Coreline tempo medium delivers on the Coreline promise of innovative, easy to use
and high quality floodlighting. A limited range of options makes it easy to find the
best lux-for-lux replacement for conventional technologies and direct replacement

3000 K 80
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Optic type
outdoor
45588000 BVP125 LED80-4S/740 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
8,000 lm Asymmetrical
45590300 BVP125 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU
C1KC3
8,000 lm Symmetrical
90518700 BVP125 LED80-4S/730 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
8,000 lm Asymmetrical
90521700 BVP125 LED80-4S/730 PSU S ALU
C1KC3
8,000 lm Symmetrical
45587300 BVP125 LED120-4S/740 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
12,000 lm Asymmetrical
45589700 BVP125 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU
C1KC3
12,000 lm Symmetrical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Optic type
outdoor
90515600 BVP125 LED120-4S/730 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
12,000 lm Asymmetrical
90519400 BVP125 LED120-4S/730 PSU S ALU
C1KC3
12,000 lm Symmetrical
55896000 BVP125 LED160-4S/740 OFA52 16,000 lm Asymmetrical
55897700 BVP125 LED160-4S/740 S 16,000 lm Symmetrical
79980600 BVP125 LED80-4S/840 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
8,000 lm Asymmetrical
79984400 BVP125 LED120-4S/830 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
12,000 lm Asymmetrical
79985100 BVP125 LED80-4S/830 PSU OFA52
ALU C1KC3
8,000 lm Asymmetrical
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
45588000 BVP125 LED80-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 57 W
45590300 BVP125 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 57 W
90518700 BVP125 LED80-4S/730 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 59 W
90521700 BVP125 LED80-4S/730 PSU S ALU C1KC3 59 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
45587300 BVP125 LED120-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 90 W
45589700 BVP125 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU C1KC3 90 W
90515600 BVP125 LED120-4S/730 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 88 W
90519400 BVP125 LED120-4S/730 PSU S ALU C1KC3 88 W
Coreline tempo medium
4Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
55896000 BVP125 LED160-4S/740 OFA52 117 W
55897700 BVP125 LED160-4S/740 S 117 W
79980600 BVP125 LED80-4S/840 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 60 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
79984400 BVP125 LED120-4S/830 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 105 W
79985100 BVP125 LED80-4S/830 PSU OFA52 ALU C1KC3 70 W
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 100 200 300 400 500